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HANDY

REFERENCE
TO SERVICE
AGENCIES IN

AND AROUND

HUNT COUNTY,
TEXAS

Adult and Child Protective Services
Aetna Better Health of Texas
Alzheimer’s Association
American Cancer Society
(arevide
Family Medicine & Women's Health
(arevide Pediatrics
Medical, Dental & School-Based
CASA for Hunt County
Volunteer Advocacy for Children in Foster Care
Collin College — Farmersville Campus
Community SEEDS
Serving Hunt, Rains and Hopkins Counties
Rent/Utility/Food/Clothing/Housing Assistance
Crossroads Church
ESL Classes/Immigrant Resources
North Texas Food Bank
DrugFree Greenville
Early Childhood Intervention (ECI)
Family First
Family First Home Health

-

Family First Personal Assistance Services

Family First Hospice

Family First Non-Emergency Medical Transportation

Glen Oaks Behavioral Hospital

Inpatient — Outpatient — Substance Abuse Treatment

Greenville Chamber of Commerce
Greenville Fire Department
Greenville Housing Authority
Greenville Parks and Recreation
Greenville Police Department
Hands of Compassion (food/clothing)
Health Services of North Texas
1-800-974-2437

800-252-5400

1-844-787-5437

800-272-3900

800-227-2345

903-455-5958

903-455-4458

903-450-4410

972-549-6490

903-634-56/3

903-450-4438

903-454-4300
903-454-0300

903-454-3344
903-454-3344
903-454-3346

903-833-7433

903-454-6000

903-455-1510
903-457-2940
903-455-1771
903-457-2994
903-457-2900
903-883-6139
972-424-1480

817-897-4623
903-454-9999

Hope For You Inc.

Hunt County Children’s Advocacy Center
Crisis Center of Northeast Texas

Hunt County Head Start

Hunt County Health Environmental Services

unt County Juvenile Probation Services

unt County Shared Ministries (FISH)

unt County Sheriff's Office

unt County Veteran Services

903-457-2680
903-408-4140
903-455-8555
903-455-0545
903-453-6838
903-454-2552
903-408-1950
903-886-2238
903-461-7360
903-455-398/

Il

I

Hunt Regional Home Care

unt Regional Outpatient Behavioral Health
| akes Regional Community Center

| akes Regional Community Center
Mental Health & Substance Use Services

Mental Health Clinic of Greenville 903-274-4140

On The Go 903-456-6525
Need a Ride? Call.
Raffa Clinic 903-454-9711

FREE — Pregnancy Testing — Sonograms

Pregnancy Classes - Diapers — Formula — Baby Clothing
Raffa Family Center 903-213-3735
Parenting and Life Skills Classes, GED Classes,
Support Services to Build Healthy and Resilient Families

903-413-0354

Remember for Me: Melva Hill
Hunt County Alzheimer’s Awareness & Support Group
Salvation Army of Hunt County 903-455-1875
Senior Center Resources & Public Transit 903-454-1444
Public Transit — Senior Services
4912 Lee St. Greenville, TX 75402
Social Security Administration 1-888-306-3534
877-277-9772

903-609-0544

Superior HealthPlan
The Haven TX — Detox
Medicaid — Medicare — Insurance
Free Transportation Available
TRIO Educational Opportunity Center —PJC Greenville Center
903-457-8709
903-217-1694
903-784-5500
903-455-4612

United Way of Hunt County
Visiting Angels
Women In Need
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is available at www.drugfreegreenville.org
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