Community Chest 2022 Edition

HANDY REFERENCE TO SERVICE AGENCIES IN AND AROUND HUNT COUNTY, TEXAS



ILAAS	
Adult and Child Protective Services	800-252-5400
Aetna Better Health of Texas	1-844-787-5437
Alzheimer's Association	800-272-3900
American Cancer Society	800-227-2345
Carevide	903-455-5958
Family Medicine & Women's Health	
Carevide Pediatrics	903-455-4458
Medical, Dental & School-Based	
CASA for Hunt County	903-450-4410
Volunteer Advocacy for Children in Foster Care	
Collin College – Farmersville Campus	972-549-6490
Community SEEDS	903-634-5673
Serving Hunt, Rains and Hopkins Counties	
Rent/Utility/Food/Clothing/Housing Assistance	
Crossroads Church	903-450-4438
ESL Classes/Immigrant Resources	
North Texas Food Bank	
DrugFree Greenville	903-454-4300
Early Childhood Intervention (ECI)	903-454-0300
Family First	
Family First Home Health	903-454-3344
Family First Personal Assistance Services	903-454-3344
Family First Hospice	903-454-3346
Family First Non-Emergency Medical Transportation	903-833-7433
Glen Oaks Behavioral Hospital	903-454-6000
Inpatient — Outpatient — Substance Abuse Treatment	
Greenville Chamber of Commerce	903-455-1510
Greenville Fire Department	903-457-2940
Greenville Housing Authority	903-455-1771
Greenville Parks and Recreation	903-457-2994
Greenville Police Department	903-457-2900
Hands of Compassion (food/clothing)	903-883-6199
Health Services of North Texas	972-424-1480
1-800-974-2437	

	017 007 4622
Hope For You Inc.	817-897-4623
Hunt County Children's Advocacy Center	903-454-9999
Crisis Center of Northeast Texas	002 457 2690
Hunt County Head Start	903-457-2680
Hunt County Health Environmental Services	903-408-4140
Hunt County Juvenile Probation Services	903-455-8555
Hunt County Shared Ministries (FISH)	903-455-0545
Hunt County Sheriff's Office	903-453-6838
Hunt County Veteran Services	903-454-2552
Hunt Regional Home Care	903-408-1950
Hunt Regional Outpatient Behavioral Health	903-886-2238
Lakes Regional Community Center	903-461-7360
Lakes Regional Community Center	903-455-3987
Mental Health & Substance Use Services	
Mental Health Clinic of Greenville	903-274-4140
On The Go	903-456-6525
Need a Ride? Call.	
Raffa Clinic	903-454-9711
FREE — Pregnancy Testing — Sonograms	
Pregnancy Classes - Diapers — Formula — Baby Cloth	hing
Raffa Family Center	903-213-3735
Parenting and Life Skills Classes, GED Classes,	
Support Services to Build Healthy and Resilient Families	
Remember for Me: Melva Hill	903-413-0354
Hunt County Alzheimer's Awareness & Support Grou	up
Salvation Army of Hunt County	903-455-1875
Senior Center Resources & Public Transit	903-454-1444
Public Transit — Senior Services	
4912 Lee St. Greenville, TX 75402	
Social Security Administration	1-888-306-3534
Superior HealthPlan	877-277-9772
The Haven TX — Detox	903-609-0544
Medicaid – Medicare – Insurance	
Free Transportation Available	
TRIO Educational Opportunity Center —PJC Greenville	Center
	903-457-8709
United Way of Hunt County	903-217-1694
Visiting Angels	903-784-5500
Women In Need	903-455-4612
This Community Chart Deferon	

This Community Chest Reference Guide is available at www.drugfreegreenville.org
A Community Partnership facilitated by
DRUGFREE GREENVILLE